w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888
TE
CH
N
IC
AL

- N
B
D
S
Latham Flat-Line Series Aluminium Expansion Joint Cover with Stainless Steel Cover Plate
NBDS
Stainless
Steel Code
smooth deck
A B C D E F Movement Total Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
Cover Plate
Thickness
NBDS-30 30 93 75 9 3 68 +34/-6mm 40mm 25mm 3mm
NBDS-53 53 118 100 9 3 68 +34/-6mm 40mm 25mm 3mm
NBDS-80 80 143 125 9 3 68 +34/-6mm 40mm 25mm 3mm
NBDS-105 105 168 150 9 3 68 +34/-6mm 40mm 25mm 3mm
NBDS-155 155 218 200 9 3 68 +34/-6mm 40mm 25mm 3mm
Illustrated: NBDS-30
FEATURES
•	 Aluminium floor expansion joint cover with a stainless
steel cover plate.